
MINNESOTA - AGENCY CONTACTS 
 

 
 

MN State MNDOT Rachel Broughton Project Development Engineer, 

Local State Aid 

 

 

 Rachel.Broughton@state.mn.us 612-427-3907 

MN FHWA FHWA EFL Jacinda Russell Access Program Manager Jacinda.Russell@dot.gov 

 

571-434-1543 

MN  FHWA FHWA EFL Lewis Grimm Planning Team Leader Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov 703-404-6289 

MN LPA Minnesota 
County 
Engineers 
Association 

Seth Greenwood Public Works Director/County 
Engineer, Nicollet County 
Public Works 

seth.greenwood@co.nicollet.mn.us 507-931-1760 

MN FHWA FHWA DO David Scott Assistant Division 
Administrator 

David.Scott@dot.gov 651- 291-6103 

MN FLMA NPS Mark Mitts Midwest Region FLTP 
Coordinator 

mark_mitts@nps.gov 

 

913-709-3106 

MN FLMA FWS Brandon Jutz Regional Coordinator, Refuge 
Roads Program 

Brandon_Jutz@fws.gov 612-713-5407 

MN FLMA FWS   Nathan Beauchamp  Transportation Program    
Analyst 

nathan_beauchamp@fws.gov 703-358-2226 

 
MN FLMA USFS Jim Forseth R9 Transportation Engineer James.Forseth@usda.gov 

 

414-297-3960 

MN FLMA DOD 
(USACE) 

Jeff Defosse 
/LynnNeher 

 

Natural Resources Program 
Manager/ Natural Resources 
Program Manager 

Jeff.A.Defosse@usace.army.mil  
Lynn.N.Neher@usace.army.mil 

513-684-3192 

314-331-8880 

MN FLMA DOD 

 

Douglas Briggs Chief/HND-SDDCTEA Douglas.E.Briggs.civ@mail.mil 618-220-5229 

MN FLMA BIA Thomas Fronk Civil Engineer Thomas.Fronk@bia.gov 

 

612-725-4553 
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